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:

1 Brent Wilson

2 Blake Simpson

3 hrady west

4 Tom McLaughlin

5 Jeff Porter

) Paul Illich

7 Macklin HWarrington
a Callahan Weeks

3 Joel Dieken

10 Kris Martison

11 Tohy Sandal

12 Doug Chos

13 Tim Suhr

14 HMatt Vavra

15 Jeff Spilinek

16 Mike Whitmore

17 Nick Brown

15 Jongmin (Jake) Kim
19 Jeffrey Daniels
20 bryon pickett

21 Tony Skretta

22 John Skretta

23 Jerry Woodard

24 Phillip Baker

25 Juan Jimenez

26 praveen gumudavalli
27 David Welch

28 Jeremy Kildare
29 Matthew Skretta
30 Aaron Lemke

31 Greg Lant

32 Kurt Miller

33 Arun Pondicherry
34 Jalen Weeks

35 David Ernesti

36 Matthew McLaughlin
a7 James MNance

38 Kiran Poda

39 HMarty Walter

40 Michael Rothfuss
41 Michael Pratt

All races (female)

1 Gail Illich

2 Tonya Beach

3 Penny Befort

4 Rachele Eller

5 Rachelle Hadley

6 Missy Peters

7 April Binder

a Jessica Kirkpatrick
9 Kelsey Chapek

10 Theresa Brodeur

11 Kara Engles

12 Lindsey Langemeier

Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon

Running-Half marathon

Running-Half marathon

Running-Half marathon

Running-Half marathon

Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon

H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
M
M
M
M
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
M
M
M
M
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
M

39
31
26
35
45
52
28
16
39
30
52
44
38
47
45
43
39
28
40
49
20
48
58
55
48
39
48
43
43
35
40
31
44
22
54
35
33
44
50
29
51

F

M m m ™M m ™M m ™ ™M m M

247
243
338
286
240
329
283
389
412
299
405
238
362
226
235
401
345
409
323
316
261
260
271
296
244
413
411
302
366
227
233
259
339
388
346
348
225
340
249
397
254

L N o o N o o o xR A =0

10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:

112
130
132
147
149
126
141
150
153
156
156
153
159
159
100
100
102
104
113
128
128
142
142
143
145
146
155
10
10:

04
05
141
56
01
12
13
43
53
22
48
52

ace
116

L e et e e e e e e e e B s R I N e T i i B B i e e e e e o o i

o

134:27
138:20
135:48
142:14
142:35
150:33
154:00
156110
:56:44
(57:26
(57012
10z2:04
157:50
157:50
158:17
HUa
158:24
153:05
101:00
104:20
104:20
t07:28
t07:16
$07:33
108:02
:0g:11
$10:02
t1z2:10
t12:16
2023
123:85
124:50
126157
2710
134:54
14027
145:01
14g:02
145:51

=

LT = T = T T = T o N T TR O o B SR O T SR BN o T Y SR o T S SRSy SIS VAPPSR

46 327 7:43 1:42:35
43 313 7:55 1:43:53
37 353 g:23 1:50:05
47 300 g:32 1:51:57
54 331 g:33 1:52:23
42 410 g:40 1:53:45
44 275 g:41 1:54:04
39 234 g:48 1:55:20
22 326 g:48 1:55:23
29 370 g:50 1:55:54
41 281 §:50 1:56:00
30 325 g:54 1:56:53

134
138
138

142

142:
150
153
155:
156
H-FH

H-r

57
XN
H=XH
197
198
158
158:
100:
104:
104:
HURH

(07

07

(07
HrH
:09:
111:57
t12:
120
123:
124
H4-H
126
134:
135:
142:
147
145

L L e e e e e i i

23
20
48
10
31
29
52
53
34
02
12
44
45
50
56
04
20
58
45
06
07
09
11
21
55
55
56

10
09
18
27
47
59
40
44
00
45
36

51
01
49
11
39
57
17
17
46
53
48

hip Time
12207

1:42:30

143
150
:51:
152t
:53:
:53:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
H=l-H

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING

1/2
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All races (female)
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0:20:30
0:25:43
0:27:08
0:27:36
0:29:23
0:32:22

0:19:22
0:20:07
0:20:40
0:20:59
0:24:30
0:24:40
0:30:13
0:34:20
0:34:45
0:39:40

0:23:46
0:25:05
0:26:50
0:31:23
0:32:32
0:33:54
0:36:39
0:39:24
0:50:59
0:54:14

0:26:27
0:27:22
0:25:04
0:30:59
0:33:37

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

0:
0
0
0:
0
0
]

19:2
20:
20:
20:
24:
24:
30:
34:
34:
39:

121:
124:
27:
130:
136:
146:

52
00
06
10
36
11

33
0z
32
22
12

04
38
59
28
34
04
15
32
36

05
46
15
27
49
36
15
44
13

0:26:08
0:27:12
0:27:54
0:30:52
0:33:37

20:2
25:
27:
27:
29:
32:

-_

23:4
25:
26:
31:
32:
33:
36:
39:
50:
54:

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING

1/3



Fesulis

1 Brad Roth Running-5sK M 61 308 11:11 0:34:55 0:34:45
A1l races 70- (male)

S
1 Skip Dorf Running-5k
2 Raymond Jantzen Running-5k

Chip Time
0:40:25 0:40:14
0:41:44 0:41:30

All races 0-19 (female)

Fos

133 2026 120:22

1 Allie Binder Running-5K F 18 277 6 0 0:

2 Macey Wiebe Running-5K F 19 341 g:27 0:26:22 0:26:17
3 Chloe Weeks Running-5K F 13 386 9:52 0:30:45 0:30:41
4 Holly Roth Running-5K F 17 309 11:11 0:34:56 0:34:46
5 Jaelyn Gropp Running-5K F 3 365 12:35 0:39:11 0:39:07
6 Harlohe Hoppes Running-5k F 7 384 12:45 0:39:40 0:39:37
7 Kennedy Ruisinger Running-5k F 14 264 12:48 0:39:55 0:39:468
g Holly Tomcak Running-5kK F 17 344 15:47 0:49:03 0:49:03

i]

fll races 20-29 (female)

Race

22 20:26 20:25

1 Logan Sieck Running-5K F 267 6:34 0 0

2 Michelle Wintz Running-5K F 27 395 7:52 0:24:31 0:24:29
3 Shelbi Svohoda Running-5K F 28 291 8:51 0:27:36 0:27:32
4 Chelsey Igo-Boges Running-5k F 28 359 3:16 0:28:53 0:258:47
5 Rehecca Brooks Running-5k F 20 328 10:03 0:31:27 0:31:16
f Sarah Endacott Running-5k F 21 357 10:03 0:31:27 0:31:15
7 Brittani Obenchain-Herhek Running-5k F 29 305 10:09 0:31:38 0:31:33
a April Rasmussen Running-5sk F 28 293 10:21 0:32:22 0:3z2:11
9 Haley Hoppes Running-5K F 25 383 11:22 0:35:24 0:35:21
10 Erin Graverholt Running-5K F 24 307 12:22 0:38:28 0:38:25
11 Desiree Tritsch Running-5K F 26 324 12:40 0:39:22 0:39:22

fll races 30-39 (female)

Pos Tine
1 Molly Lorincz Running-5K F 375 T7:24 0:23:03 0:23:02
2 Jessica Hyland Running-5k F 1] 380 7:51 0:24:23 0:24:23
3 Rachel Ryckman Running-5k F 35 3581 3:45 0:30:31 0:30:20
4 Jessica Jones Running-5k F 36 312 10:03 0:31:22 0:31:13
5 Abbey McFarland Running-5K F 34 221 10:21 0:32:23 0:32:11
3 Jennifer Patire Running-5K F 33 350 12:14 0:38:14 0:38:00
7 Ashley Heitman Running-5K F 34 318 12:30 0:38:59 0:38:52
8 Jackie Boller Running-5K F 36 317 12:30 0:38:59 0:38:52
9 Tiffany Buss Running-5K F 36 391 12:38 0:39:23 0:39:15
10 Ashlee Young Running-5K F 30 228 15:10 0:47:24 0:47:09
11 Kimberly Semerad Running-5K F 34 337 15:49 0:49:08 0:49:08
12 Sarah Semerad Running-5K F 35 335 16:20 0:51:02 0:50:47
13 Amanda Houck Running-5K F 36 315 17:10 0:53:35 0:53:21
14 Julie McDaniel Running-5K F 34 230

All races 40-49 (female)

1 Amy Osterholt Running-5K F 311 8:09 0:25:28 0:25:21
2 Heather McNear Running-5K F 40 251 B:20 0:26:01 0:25:54
3 Stephanie Strong Running-5K F 40 298 9:57 0:31:02 0:30:56
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Fesulis

All races 40-49 (female)

L o R = L

All races 50-59 (fem

L o L L o I

Brandi Jantzen
Stacy Lewandowsk i
Tammy Wiebe
Jill Oltman
Crystal Bowman
Josephine Baker
Tisha Gropp

Amy Ruisinger
Virginia Dorf
Suzanne DeRiese
Lari Jimenez
Rhonda Wisdom
Carrie Cocklin
Debra Johnson
Nicky Porter

Patricia MNansel
Michele Kontor
Cindy Shaw
Sharon Joyner
Kelli Kerns
Laura Lionberger
Sharon Mulder
Debra Baumfalk

Race

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5sk
Running-5k
Running-5K

1e)

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5K
Running-5K

A1l races B0-63 (female)

1

Susan Hertzler

Running-5kK

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

M m m ™M m ™M m ™M m ™M ™M m ™M m ™M

40
41
49
40
47
49
40
45
42
43
48
46
42
46
44

63

319
230
342
282
2087
297
364
263
379
399
330
220
306
222
239

268
406
265
358
232
403
2086
332

303

Pac
12:

53
03
36
48
54

7:21
8:54
9:29
10:26
10:46
11:48
11:54
17:17

123

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

22:
27:
29:
32:
33:
36:
37:
53:

Time
2:54

50
32
38
36
52
06
51

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

nT Chip Time
0:34:01 0:35:51
0:34:28 0:34:22
0:36:11 0:36:04
0:36:52 0:36:39
0:37:05 0:36:59
0:37:40 0:37:37
0:39:10 0:39:06
0:39:55 0:39:46
0:40:25 0:40:12
0:52:55 0:52:42
0:53:57 0:53:49
0:54:15 0:54:13
0:56:16 0:55:55

0:38:30

Face JGun Tine _Jchip Tine |
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
106
135
148
156
157
119
H
100

22:51

141
128
125
128
140
159
142

0:38:38
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Fesulis

All races 0-13

Running-Half marathon

1

All races 20-29 (male)

Athlete Race

All races 30-39 (male)

marathon

10
11
1z

Callahan Weeks

hrady west

Macklin Warrington
Jongmin (Jake) Kim

Tony Skretta
Jalen Weeks

Michael Rothfuss

Brent Wilson
Blake Simpson
Tom McLaughlin
Joel Dieken
Kris Martison
Tim Suhr

Nick Brown

praveen gumudavalli

Aaron Lemke
Kurt Miller

Matthew McLaughlin

James MNance

Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

Running-Half

Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon

All races 40-43 (male)

thlete

marathon

1 Jeff Porter

2 Doug Chos

3 Matt Vavra

4 Jeff Spilinek

5 Mike Whitmore

3 Jeffrey Daniels
7 bhryon pickett

a8 John Skretta

3 Juan Jimenez

10 David Welch

11 Jeremy Kildare
12 Matthew Skretta
13 Greg Lant

14 Arun Pondicherry
15 Kiran Poda

All races S0-59 (m

Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

ale)

Race

Paul Illich

Tohy Sandal

Jerry Woodard
Phillip Baker
David Ernesti
Marty HWalter
Michael Pratt

fAll races 20-29

Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half
Running-Half

i]

ema le)

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

M
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H

16

52
58
55
54
50
51

28
28
20
2z
29

39
31
35
39

31
35
33

44
47
45
43
40
49
48
45
45
43
43
40
44
44

383

338
283
403
261
388
397

247
243
286

227
259
348
225

240
238
2zh
235
401
323
316
260
244
411
302
366
233
339
340

329
405
271
296
346
249
254

g:41

7:30
§:26
9:02
3:28
11:12
12:52

116

1:4
8:56
g:59
8:59
9:00
9:04
9:13
9:28
9:43
9:46
9:55
10:04
10:41
11:01
12:22

7:49
g:56
9:42
9:42
11:13
12:48

1:
1
2
2:
2
2

Gun Time

1:54:00

1:38:20 1:38:2
1:50:33 1:50:
1:58:24 1:58:
2:04:20 2:04:
2:26:57 2:26:
2:45:51 2:48:

1:2

1:3
1:3
1:5
1:5
z2:0
z2:0
z2:0
z2:1
z2:2
z2:3
z2:4

]
1:4
1:57:
1:57:
1:57:
1:58:
1:59:
2:01:
2:04:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:

07

0g:
10:
12:
20:
24:
45:

42:3

Chip Time
1:53:52

29
20
06
47
36

23
48
53
34
44
04
55
10
18
40

2:07 1:22:0
4:27 1:34:
§:48 1:38:
6:10 1:55:
6:44 1:56:
2:04 1:57:
2:25 1:58:
g:02 2:07:
2:16 2:12:
3:25 2:23:
4:54 2:34:
0:27 2:35:

5 1:42:3
126 1:57
128 2:07
116 2:07:
110 2:26
H 2:47

1:42:1
1z 1:57:
50 1:57:
50 1:57:
17 1:57:
05 1:58:
00 2:00:
20 2:04:
133 2:07:
11 2:07:
0z 2:09:
10 2:11:
23 2:20:
50 2:24:
01 2:42:

44

12
45
50
56
58
45
07
21
58
56
57
09
27
00

102
109
11
159
148

-

-
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Fesulis

Athlete ace < |Age |Bib# "ace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kelsey Chapek Running-Half marathon F 22 326 5:48 1:55:23 1:55:17
2 Theresa Brodeur Running-Half marathon F 29 370 g:50 1:55:54 1:55:46
3 Ame Nelson Running-Half marathon F 29 347 9:02 1:58:39 1:58:29
4 Chelsea Thompson Running-Half marathon F 24 314 9:21 2:02:33 2:02:30
5 Laurinda Heisse Running-Half marathon F 29 236 11:17 2:28:02 2:27:54
3 Danielle Berger Running-Half marathon F 26 415 13:04 2:51:32 2:51:16
7 Erin Jurgens Running-Half marathon F 20 333

fll races 30-39 (female)

sex
1 Penny Befort Running-Half marathon F 37 353 8:23 1:50:05 1:50:01
2 Jessica Kirkpatrick Running-Half marathon F 39 234 G:48 1:55:20 1:55:17
3 Lindsey Langemeier Running-Half marathon F 30 325 g:54 1:56:53 1:56:48
4 Carly Morse Running-Half marathon F 36 241 9:10 2:00:29 2:00:16
5 Jessica Hydo Running-Half marathon F 36 301 9:35 2:05:54 2:05:44
3 Rebecca Hamata Running-Half marathon F 38 269 9:42 2:07:08 2:07:06
7 Laura McLaughlin Running-Half marathon F 34 349 9:53 2:09:42 2:09:28
a Mindy Diller Running-Half marathon F 38 272 3:54 2:10:06 2:09:44
9 Jessie Bockelman Running-Half marathon F 33 292 10:04 2:12:12 2:11:54
10 Anne Petzel Running-Half marathon F 31 250 10:37  2:19:15 2:19:09
11 Mary Mavratil Running-Half marathon F 34 257 11:26  2:30:04 2:29:57
12 Melissa Nance Running-Half marathon F 33 224 11:53 2:40:27 2:35:44
13 Tiffany Anderson Running-Half marathon F 35 369 12:39 2:45:59 2:45:48
14 Maria Sattler Running-Half marathon F 34 273

15 CHRISTY FIRESTOME Running-Half marathon F 38 284

All races 40-49 (female)

46 49 42:35 42130

1 Gail Illich Running-Half marathon F 327 7 1: 1

2 Tonya Beach Running-Half marathon F 43 313 7:55 1:43:53 1:43:51
3 Rachele Eller Running-Half marathon F 47 300 g:32 1:51:57 1:51:49
4 Missy Peters Running-Half marathon F 4z 410 g:40 1:53:45 1:53:39
5 April Binder Running-Half marathon F 44 275 g:41 1:54:04 1:53:57
f Kara Engles Running-Half marathon F 41 281 3:50 1:56:00 1:55:53
7 Aimee Hough Running-Half marathon F 40 274 9:33 2:05:20 2:05:14
8 Karina Medvedovsky-Bartlett Running-Half marathon F 44 242 9:35 2:05:53 2:05:43
9 Amy Fabricus Running-Half marathon F 46 408 3:39 2:06:49 2:06:27
10 Jennifer Renton Running-Half marathon F 43 372 9:54 2:10:05 2:09:45
11 Mitzi Ritzman Running-Half marathon F 43 276 10:04 2:12:12 2:11:52
12 Stephanie DevVreker Running-Half marathon F 43 322 10:47 2:21:25 2:21:17
13 Gena Hegemann Running-Half marathon F 46 351 11:00 2:24:20 2:24:15
14 Tammy Hartman Running-Half marathon F 40 414 11:02 2:24:49 2:24:38
15 Jill Deets Running-Half marathon F 45 321 11:13  2:27:10 2:26:58
16 Amy Frankforter Running-Half marathon F 47 285 11:15  2:27:43 2:27:28
17 Tami Mebesniak Running-Half marathon F 43 253 11:29  2:31:26 2:30:33
18  Kari Braun Running-Half marathon F 45 3/7 11:32  2:31:17 2:31:09
19 Melanie Mangers Running-Half marathon F 41 246 12:48 2:48:02 2:47:46
20 Jennifer Eloge Running-Half marathon F 41 270 12:56  2:49:40 2:49:28
21 aAngela Schilmoeller Running-Half marathon F 41 352 13:30 2:56:54 2:56:52
22 Bobbi Ludwig Running-Half marathon F 45 295 13:41  2:59:30 2:59:21

A1l races 50-53 (female)

Race

Face

1 Rachelle Hadley Running-Half marathon F 54 331 g:33 1:52:23 1:52:11
2 Laurin Gilbreath Running-Half marathon F 51 363 9:20 2:02:21 2:02:18
3 Jeanne Bouwens Running-Half marathon F 51 256 9:35 2:05:54 2:05:44
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Fesulis

All races 50-59 (female)

Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon

Diane Brozek
Kim Etherton
Kimberly Heeks
Carol Jenkins

m - ™

Julie Meuer

All races 60-69 (female)

Running-Half marathon
Running-Half marathon

1 Kimberly Creech
2 Susan MacQuiddy

F
F
F
F
F

F
F

54
53
50
56
57

62

258
248
387
402
237

245
404

11:00
11:15
12:39
12:46
12:56

10:13
11:29

2:24:21
2:27:43
2:45:59
2:47:28
2:43:40

2:24:16
2:27:29
2:45:48
2:47:22
2:439:35

2:14:03
2:30:27

-

2:14:13
2:31:52
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